
Legume si fructe - pachet legume-fructe

I.D.: 51019459

Data publicarii	26.10.20	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 329,50 RON - 329,50 RON

Descriere: lamai - 3 kg x 8,00 = 24,00 mere - 10kg x 5.50 = 55,00 banane - 1 bax x 88,00 = 88,00
patrunjel - 10 leg x 1,40 = 14,00 marar - 10leg x 1,40 = 14,00 castraveti - 5 kg x 5,00 =
25,00 ardei gras - 13kg x 6,50 = 84,50 morcov - 10 x 2,50 = 25,00
